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Description = Quotation Information

Product Description

Cookie Cutter Set

Cookie Cutter Set/d

DIY biscuit, how could it miss
Want to make a nice and fun cookies?

Diy!!!!

Cookie cake biscuit molds
Cookies Partner

Necessary Tools for Baking

Not only could show your cooking, but also could bring good memories
---- DIY biscuit production


/
/
/category/31

Item Number

CCo0063

CCO0050A

CCo0061

CC0060

Product Size

Material

#430

Size

Blade THK:0.3mm,

6.2"9.5"1.7cm

Blade THK:0.3mm,

6.2"4.8*1.7cm

Blade THK:0.3mm,

8.5*5*1.7cm

Blade THK:0.3mm,

7*7*1.7cm

Weight

99

99

99

99

Packaging

Single Blister
Card

Surface
Processing

Mirror Polishing

Detailed Images

Made of high quality stainless steel.

Safe material, non-toxic,

tasteless, environmental protection and health.



High strength, good hardness, safety and health,
strong and durable.

Edge welding is uniform and corner with covering edge
so that would not hurt your hand.



Not easy to cause deformation, not easy to rust,
easy to clean.

Use method

Clear shape, cookie mold is more lifelike

Just gently press downward , the picture came out then
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