

Home / Other Products / cookie cutter set/4

cookie cutter set/4

Other Products

Item No.: CCS0011









Description

Quotation Information

Product Description

Cookie Cutter Set



Cookie cake biscuit molds

Cookies Partner

Necessary Tools for Baking

Not only could show your cooking, but also could bring good memories ---- DIY biscuit production

Item Number	Material	Size	Weight	Packaging	Surface Processing
CC0063	#430	Blade THK:0.3mm, 6.2*9.5*1.7cm	9g	Single Blister Card	Mirror Polishing
CC0050A		Blade THK:0.3mm, 6.2*4.8*1.7cm	9g		
CC0061		Blade THK:0.3mm, 8.5*5*1.7cm	9g		
CC0060		Blade THK:0.3mm, 7*7*1.7cm	9g		

Product Size

Detailed Images

Made of high quality stainless steel.

Safe material, non-toxic, tasteless, environmental protection and health.

ŀ	ligh strength, g	ood hardness trong and dui		nealth,
	5	trong and dui	able.	
Edge	e welding is uni so that v	form and cori	ner with cover t your hand.	ring edge

Not easy to cause deformation, not easy to rust easy to clean.
Use method Clear shape, cookie mold is more lifelike
Just gently press downward , the picture came out then